

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20100 of 2016

Petitioner :- Raja Ram

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- M J Akhtar, V.M. Zaidi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma,J.

On the request of learned Standing Counsel, matter is adjourned today.

List on **5 February 2019.**

Order Date :- 11.1.2019

LA/-