

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20100 of 2016

Petitioner :- Raja Ram

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- M J Akhtar, Surendra Kumar, V.M. Zaidi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma, J.

Learned Standing Counsel prays for and is granted three weeks further time to file a counter affidavit. List thereafter.

Order Date :- 5.2.2019

LA/-