

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20100 of 2016

Petitioner :- Raja Ram

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- M J Akhtar, Surendra Kumar, V.M. Zaidi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery, J.

As prayed, list after eight weeks.

Order Date :- 25.4.2022

S.K.S.