

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 20100 of 2016

Petitioner :- Raja Ram

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- M J Akhtar, Surendra Kumar, V.M. Zaidi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

Dr. Amar Nath Singh, learned Standing Counsel seeks adjournment to go through the matter.

List on 21st December, 2023.

Order Date :- 19.12.2022

Bhaskar